Pasta lutownicza 50g LP

Specyfikacja

Dane logistyczne

Gabaryt

Jednostka miary Ilos¢
szt. 1szt.
kart. 200 szt.
opak. 5 szt.
k.wew. 100 szt.

Waga netto

0.05 Kg
9 Kg
0.25Kg

5.4 Kg

W001G001-A-10

Waga brutto
0.06 Kg
10 Kg
0.315Kg

6.4 Kg

Marka:
Inne

Producent:

LECHPOL ELECTRONICS
LESZEK Spotka
komandytowa

Kod produktu:
CHE1412

Kod EAN:
5901436733560

Szer. x Dt. x Wys.
6.5cmx6.5cmx3cm
27cmx33cmx3lcm
l4cmx7cmx7cm

27cmx33cmx 16 cm



	Pasta lutownicza 50g LP
	Specyfikacja


